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Class B Class (Total)

Course Type INSHORE (5.5 Nm)
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Date
Start

Time Limit

2018/3/11
9:00:00
3/11 15:00:00
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Sail No.

Yacht Name

Type

TCGC

Day
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X-99

0.913
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3/11

10:01:00

1:01:00 3,660

3,342

JPN6G806

CRUX-VI

Xc-38

0.928

3/11

10:03:31

1:03:31 3,811

3,431

-3 %

JPN3858

JELE

BALTIC 35

0.890

3/11

10:13:00

1:13:00 4,380

3,781

-3 %

JPN3184

WIND WORD

TAKAI 36

0.925

3/11

10:14:17

1:14:17 4,457

4,123

JPN6609

75

OKAZAKI 33FMS

0.803

Qi RAIWIN

3/11

11:09:41

2:09:41 7,781

6,248

Qi A WIN
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